
Inspection Record for   MONITOR FORM — COLD HOLDING 
 
    
Manager’s Signature  Date (Must be Inspected Daily) 
 
Must be held at or below 41ºF  
until removed from service or 

discarded. 

Time  
0 min 

 

Time  
30 
min 

Time  
60 
min 

Time  
90 
min 

Time  
120 
min 

Time  
150 
min 

Time  
180 
min 

Time  
210 
min 

Time  
240 
min 

Time  
270 
min 

Time  
300 
min 

Time  
330 
min 

Time  
360 
min 

Time  
390 
min 

Time  
420 
min 

Record Actual Time       
         

1                

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

 
Problems and Corrective Action:   

 

 

 


	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time
	Time



