Inspection Record for									MONITOR FORM — COLD HOLDING							
Manager's Signature								Date (Must be Inspected Daily)								
Must be held at or below 41°F until removed from service or discarded.	Time 0 min	Time 30 min	Time 60 min	Time 90 min	Time 120 min	Time 150 min	Time 180 min	Time 210 min	Time 240 min	Time 270 min	Time 300 min	Time 330 min	Time 360 min	Time 390 min	Time 420 min	
Record Actual Time																
1																
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8																
3																
4																
5																
6																
7																
8																
9																
10																
11																
12																
13																
Problems and Corrective Act	ion:															